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PRAIRIE MEAL - SUPERGOLD 60

Product Description

Prairie Meal is a dried by product, resulting from the manufacture of maize starch. It consists primarily of gluten obtained during the

Key Points:
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separation of the starch. Itis high in protein and energy (particularly starch).

Country of Origin: Europe
Physical Properties

Colour:: Bright Orange
Texture: Fine Powder

Dry Matter (%)
Protein (%)
Oil (%)

Fibre (%)
Starch (%)
Sugar (%)
Ash (%)
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Analysis

Calcium (%)
Total Phos (%)
Av Phos (%)
Potassium (%)
Sodium (%)
Magnesium (%)
Salt (%)
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0.01
0.5
0.15
0.15
0.1
0.1
0.1

Lysine (%)
Methionine (%)
M&C (%)
Threonine (%)
Tryptophan (%)

1.20
1.70
2.80
2.10
0.29
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